

105	2545.502/21100	SERVICE CABINET	EACH	1	\$2,125.00	\$2,125.00	\$5,045.00	\$5,045.00	\$5,146.00	\$5,146.00	\$5,650.00	\$5,650.00
106	2545.502/22520	EQUIPMENT PAD	EACH	1	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$765.00	\$765.00	\$840.00	\$840.00
107	2545.502/23020	HANDHOLE	EACH	2	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$867.00	\$1,734.00	\$950.00	\$1,900.00
108	2545.503/00053	2" RIGID STEEL CONDUIT	LIN FT	22	\$17.00	\$374.00	\$12.00	\$264.00	\$12.25	\$269.50	\$13.00	\$286.00
109	2545.503/01053	2" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	LIN FT	230	\$6.50	\$1,495.00	\$4.25	\$977.50	\$4.35	\$1,000.50	\$5.00	\$1,150.00
110	2545.503/03020	UNDERGROUND WIRE 1/C 2 AWG	LIN FT	66	\$3.00	\$198.00	\$2.60	\$171.60	\$2.65	\$174.90	\$3.00	\$198.00
111	2545.503/03060	UNDERGROUND WIRE 1/C 6 AWG	LIN FT	690	\$1.50	\$1,035.00	\$1.40	\$966.00	\$1.50	\$1,035.00	\$2.00	\$1,380.00
112	2545.503/03140	UNDERGROUND WIRE 1/C 14 AWG	LIN FT	230	\$1.00	\$230.00	\$0.85	\$195.50	\$0.90	\$207.00	\$1.00	\$230.00
113	2557.603/11010	FENCE DESIGN SPECIAL	LIN FT	120	\$70.00	\$8,400.00	\$85.00	\$10,200.00	\$87.00	\$10,440.00	\$92.00	\$11,040.00
114	2563.601/00010	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,129.00	\$9,129.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
115	2564.518/00130	SIGN PANELS TYPE C	SQ FT	30.25	\$100.00	\$3,025.00	\$80.00	\$2,420.00	\$97.00	\$2,934.25	\$89.00	\$2,692.25
116	2564.602/01820	INSTALL SIGN TYPE SPECIAL	EACH	1	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$385.00	\$385.00	\$306.00	\$306.00	\$425.00	\$425.00
117	2571.524/05080	CONIFEROUS TREE 8' HT B&B	TREE	22	\$600.00	\$13,200.00	\$529.00	\$11,638.00	\$556.00	\$12,232.00	\$705.00	\$15,510.00
118	2571.524/12250	DECIDUOUS TREE 2.5" CAL B&B	TREE	22	\$600.00	\$13,200.00	\$559.93	\$12,318.46	\$607.00	\$13,354.00	\$705.00	\$15,510.00
119	2572.503/00020	TEMPORARY FENCE	LIN FT	630	\$3.00	\$1,890.00	\$2.00	\$1,260.00	\$2.50	\$1,575.00	\$12.00	\$7,560.00
120	2573.501/00025	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT	LUMP SUM	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00
121	2573.501/00030	EROSION CONTROL SUPERVISOR	LUMP SUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,125.00	\$4,125.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
122	2573.502/00110	STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION	EACH	19	\$160.00	\$3,040.00	\$140.00	\$2,660.00	\$122.00	\$2,318.00	\$350.00	\$6,650.00
123	2573.503/00060	SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE STRAW	LIN FT	370	\$2.50	\$925.00	\$3.50	\$1,295.00	\$3.60	\$1,332.00	\$3.00	\$1,110.00
124	2573.503/00065	SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE ROCK	LIN FT	270	\$4.00	\$1,080.00	\$7.50	\$2,025.00	\$5.10	\$1,377.00	\$7.00	\$1,890.00
125	2574.507/00100	COMMON TOPSOIL BORROW	CU YD	245	\$30.00	\$7,350.00	\$12.50	\$3,062.50	\$32.00	\$7,840.00	\$32.00	\$7,840.00
126	2574.508/00013	FERTILIZER TYPE 3	POUND	55	\$1.00	\$55.00	\$0.85	\$46.75	\$0.60	\$33.00	\$1.00	\$55.00
127	2575.504/00073	EROSION CONTROL BLANKETS CATEGORY 3N	SQ YD	1,200	\$2.00	\$2,400.00	\$2.50	\$3,000.00	\$2.05	\$2,460.00	\$2.50	\$3,000.00
128	2575.504/00110	RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 4	SQ YD	1,290	\$2.25	\$2,902.50	\$2.00	\$2,580.00	\$2.05	\$2,644.50	\$2.50	\$3,225.00
129	2575.508/25131	SEED MIXTURE 25-131	POUND	60	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$2.53	\$151.80	\$3.60	\$216.00	\$2.50	\$150.00
130	2582.503/34404	4" DBLE SOLID LINE MULTI COMP (WR)	LIN FT	750	\$1.50	\$1,125.00	\$2.13	\$1,597.50	\$2.20	\$1,650.00	\$2.50	\$1,875.00
131	2582.518/04020	PAVT MSSG PREF THERMO GR IN	SQ FT	132	\$35.00	\$4,620.00	\$19.88	\$2,624.16	\$20.25	\$2,673.00	\$23.00	\$3,036.00
132	2582.518/08020	CROSSWALK PREF THERMO GR IN	SQ FT	600	\$16.00	\$9,600.00	\$12.30	\$7,380.00	\$12.55	\$7,530.00	\$14.00	\$8,400.00
					Totals	\$2,453,265.50		\$2,695,729.02		\$2,993,848.20		\$5,156,277.45

Alternate 1													
Line	Number	Description	Unit	Contract Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		Redstone Construction Company, Inc.		S.M. Hentges & Sons, Inc.		Heselton Construction		
					Engineer's Estimated Price	engineer's estimated amount	Bid Amount	Total Amount	Bid Amount	Total Amount	Bid Amount	Total Amount	
133	2104.503/00370	REMOVE STONE RETAINING WALL	LIN FT	-135	\$800.00	(\$108,000.00)	\$15.00	(\$2,025.00)	\$12.25	(\$1,653.75)	\$15.00	(\$2,025.00)	
134	2104.618/00070	SALVAGE STONE RETAINING WALL	SQ FT	400	\$30.00	\$12,000.00	\$18.00	\$7,200.00	\$7.80	\$3,120.00	\$22.00	\$8,800.00	
135	2411.618/00005	MODULAR BLOCK RETAINING WALL	SQ FT	-400	\$30.00	(\$12,000.00)	\$36.95	(\$14,780.00)	\$42.00	(\$16,800.00)	\$55.00	(\$22,000.00)	
136	2540.618/00061	INSTALL STONE RETAINING WALL	SQ FT	400	\$30.00	\$12,000.00	\$42.00	\$16,800.00	\$26.00	\$10,400.00	\$52.00	\$20,800.00	
					Totals	(\$96,000.00)		\$7,195.00		(\$4,933.75)		\$5,575.00	

	Engineer's Estimated Amount	Redstone Construction Company, Inc.	S.M. Hentges & Sons, Inc.	Heselton Construction
Base Bid	\$2,453,265.50	\$2,695,729.02	\$2,993,848.20	\$5,156,277.45
Totals		9.88%	22.04%	110.18%
	Engineer's Estimated Amount	Redstone Construction Company, Inc.	S.M. Hentges & Sons, Inc.	Heselton Construction
Base Bid + Alt	\$2,357,265.50	\$2,702,924.02	\$2,988,914.45	\$5,161,852.45
		14.66%	26.80%	118.98%
DBE GOAL		9.50%	9.50%	9.50%